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2018/19 EHF MEN'S CUP GROUP PHASE

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION
Y RK Nexe vs HC Eurofarm Rabotnik
) 2
RUKOMETNI KLUB (10 = 10) ‘
“CEREe Match ended: 60:00 MKD
19 '\6512§ R4 Referees: Erdoan Vitaku (KOS), Arsim Vitaku (KOS) 05 Kralia Tomg?ésgﬁfgsfgeoﬁggig e

RK Nexe (CRO)

Match Statistics Overview

HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)

Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
23 10 13 Goals 8 10 18
0 0 0 7m Goals 0 0 0
1 0 1 7m Shots 0 0 0
0% 0% 0% 7m Percentage 0% 0% 0%
3 3 0 Yellow Cards 0 3 3
2 0 2 2 min Suspension 2 0 2
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
2 0 2 Powerplay goals 3 0 3
0 0 0 Shorthanded goals 0 0 0
5 4 4 Most goals in succession 3 3 3
2 1 1 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: RK Nexe (CRO)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total

™ 6M oM

UpP

1 LELIC Perica
12 CAR Moreno

15

TOTALS

17

Player

| Total |

All Goals/Shots

Punishments

No. Name

Position Goals

HT1

HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing

YC 2m RC

1 LELIC Perica

2 SIPIC Marin

4 GADZA Ante

5 LEBAN Patrik (SLO)

6 ETER Albin

7 ZRNIC Vedran

9 BARISIC JAMAN Sa$a (SLO)
12 CAR Moreno

15 BUVINIC Marko

18 JELINIC Marin

19 VIDA Ivan

24 LONCAR Vladan (BIH)
32 LAVRIC AljaZ (SLO)
33 TOMIC Mario (QAT)
45 JAGANJAC Halil

49 CELEBI Can (TUR)
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Player TOTALS

N
w
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o

13 01 0% 16 4 3

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A LELIC Franjo

B HORVAT Hrvoje
C PAVELIC Ninoslav
D PASKA Stjepan

TEAM

TOTALS
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Player Statistics: HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)
Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M Wing UP
21 CHANEVSKI Gradimir 21 100% (0/1) 14 3

TOTALS 21 100% (0/1) 14 3

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M oM up YC 2m RC
3 OJLESKI Goce 2 1 1 1
4 MARKOSKI Nikola 1 1 0
9 TALEVSKI Stefan 0 0 0
11 STIEPANOVIC Neven (BIH) 2 1 1 1 1
16 TRAJKOVSKI Blagojce 0 0 0
17 MEMIC Faruk 0 0 0
18 KUZMANOVSKI Filip 3 2 1 3
19 RADOVIC Mirko (MNE) 1 1 0
21 CHANEVSKI Gradimir 0 0 0 1
24 KUKOSKI Milorad 0 0 0 2
25 KRSTEVSKI Goran 1 0 1 1
32 OSTROUSHKO Viladislav (UKR) 6 4 2 4 1
59 GRADJAN Elmir (BIH) 1 0 1
66 DJUKIC Milan (SRB) 1 0 1 1
83 PETROVSKI Mihail 0 0 0

Player TOTALS 18 10 8 6 9 3 3 2

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A ALUSEVSKI Stevce
B MOJSOV Bozidar
C SOKOLESKI Ice

D MILEVSKI Filip

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

RK Nexe (CRO) HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)
00:48 Shot Buvinic, Marko (15) saved
0-1 @& Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32) 01.01
01:16 Goal Buvinic, Marko (15) @ 1-1
02:51 Goal Buvinic, Marko (15) 2-1
03:48 Yellow card Tomic, Mario (33) []
Shot Ojleski, Goce (3) saved 04:16
05:14 Goal Jaganjac, Halil (45) @ 3-1
05:59 Goal Sipic, Marin (2) @ 4-1
4-2 @ Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32) 06:56
] Yellow card Radovic, Mirko (19) 07:25
4-3 Goal Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) 08:26
09:09 Goal Jelinic, Marin (18) & 5-3
5-4 & Goal Radovic, Mirko (19) 09:50
12:19 Goal Sipic, Marin (2) 6-4
Shot Stjepanovic, Neven (11) saved 12:57
] Yellow card Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) 13:15
13:43 Goal Sipic, Marin (2) @ 7-4
7-5 @ Goal Markoski, Nikola (4) 13:59
Missed shot Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) 15:55
7-6 @ Goal Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) 16:17
16:25 Shot Leban, Patrik (5) saved
7-7 @ Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32) 17:00
17:37 Goal Buvinic, Marko (15) 8-7
Shot Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) saved 18:12
8-8 @ Goal Ojleski, Goce (3) 19:00
20:20 Goal Jelinic, Marin (18) @ 9-8
20:56 Yellow card Loncar, Vladan (24) []
o Team Timeout 22:36
Shot Ojleski, Goce (3) saved 23:11
Shot Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) saved 23:28
[] Yellow card Krstevski, Goran (25) 24:08
24:38 Shot Loncar, Vladan (24) saved
9-9 @ Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32) 25:39
26:12 Shot Jaganjac, Halil (45) saved
26:58 Yellow card Jaganjac, Halil (45) []
9-10 Goal Stjepanovic, Neven (11) 27:37
28:02 Missed shot Jaganjac, Halil (45)
Shot Kuzmanovski, Filip (18) saved 28:43
28:51 Goal Jelinic, Marin (18) @& 10-10
29:44 Team Timeout
29:56 Missed shot Jaganjac, Halil (45)
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Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Nexe (CRO)

31:13

32:34
33:35

34:15

35:15

36:21

38:19

39:01
39:34

40:33

41:12

42:06

42:49
43:26

46:08
46:27

47:27
48:48

49:34

51:05

52:26

52:52
53:13

54:23

55:36

Goal Gadza, Ante (4)

7m Shot Zrnic, Vedran (7) saved
Goal BariSic Jaman, Sasa (9)

Goal Jelinic, Marin (18)

Goal Tomic, Mario (33)

Goal Gadza, Ante (4)

Goal Sipic, Marin (2)

Goal Lavric, Aljaz (32)
2 minutes suspension Lavric (32)

Shot Jelinic, Marin (18) saved

Shot GadzZa, Ante (4) saved

Goal Sipic, Marin (2)

Shot GadZa, Ante (4) saved
Goal Sipic, Marin (2)

Team Timeout
Shot Tomic, Mario (33) saved

Shot Buvinic, Marko (15) saved
Goal BariSic Jaman, Sasa (9)

Missed shot Jelinic, Marin (18)

Goal Buvinic, Marko (15)

Goal Sipic, Marin (2)

2 minutes suspension Sipic (2)
Goal Tomic, Mario (33)

Shot BariSic Jaman, SaSa (9) saved

Shot Leban, Patrik (5) saved

&

®

29

® &

®

11-10

12-10

13-10
14 -10

14-11
15-11

15-12
16-12

17-12

17-13

17-14
18-14

19-14

19-15

20-15

21-15

22-15

23-15

23-16

HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)

Shot Stjepanovic, Neven (11) saved

Shot Ostroushko (32) saved

2 minutes suspension Kukoski (24)

Team Timeout

Goal Stjepanovic, Neven (11)

Shot Ostroushko (32) saved
Goal Kuzmanovski, Filip (18)

Missed shot Markoski, Nikola (4)

Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32)

Missed shot Chanevski (21)

Goal Ostroushko, Vladislav (32)

Shot Stjepanovic, Neven (11) saved

Goal Krstevski, Goran (25)

Missed shot Ostroushko (32)

Shot Ostroushko (32) saved

Missed shot Krstevski, Goran (25)

Shot Stjepanovic, Neven (11) saved

2 minutes suspension Kukoski (24)

Shot Djukic, Milan (66) saved

Goal Ojleski, Goce (3)
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30:31

32:20

33:37

35:23

36:12

37:06
38:10

38:52

39:47

40:40

41:18

42:37

45:24

46:40

49:26

50:22

51.51

52:29




s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF MEN'S CUP GROUP PHASE

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION

Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Nexe (CRO) HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)
o Team Timeout 56:45
23-17 Goal Djukic, Milan (66) 57:03
Missed shot Gradjan, Elmir (59) 57:48
58:22 Shot Lavric, Aljaz (32) saved
23-18 Goal Gradjan, Elmir (59) 59:18
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RK Nexe (CRO)

1 T
3 0/1
d
A
\ ——
o 16
1
2
0 0
0
0
SIPIC
2 Marin
Goals: 7 U
\\\\‘—-__-T_____’,”
BUVINIC
15 Marko
Goals: 4 Lj
\\\\\-___—?____-/(/,
1
JELINIC
18 Marin
Goals: 4 3 u
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GADZA
4 Ante
Goals: 2 U
\\\ T ,’,

Team Statistics Attack

HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)

T T
0 0/0 1
\\\ ,f
hN 6 .’
0 2
7
0 0
0
2 0
OSTROUSHKO
Vladislav 32
U Goals: 6
\\\\‘—-__-T_ ____’,’,
4
1

KUZMANOVSKI
18

Filip
U Goals: 3
AY /I
2 1
OJLESKI 3
Goce
Goals: 2
AY /'
AN 1 .

1
STJEPANOVIC
Neven 11
U Goals: 2
\\\ T ,’,
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Team Statistics Attack

RK Nexe (CRO) HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)

9 BARISIC JAMAN MARKOSKI 4
SaSa Nikola
Goals: 2 U U Goals:
\\\______T_____},” \\\______T_____},”
1
TOMIC RADOVIC
33 Mario Mirko 19
Goals: 2 U U 1 Goals:
\\\_‘_____T____',,” \\\\-____—____',,,’
LAVRIC KRSTEVSKI
32 Aljaz Goran 25
Goals: 1 U U Goals:
\\\\—____—_____',,’ \\\\_____T_____',’/
1
JAGANJAC GRADJAN
45 Halil Elmir 59
Goals: 1 U U Goals:
\\\‘—-___—_____},,’ \\\______T_____},”
1
DJUKIC
Milan 66
U Goals:
T ) 1
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RK Nexe (CRO)

Goalkeeper Statistics

HC Eurofarm Rabotnik (MKD)

T T
0 0/0
h
A
N —_—
\\ 6
0
7
0 0
0

1
CAR

12 Moreno

Goals received: 15 0 U 1
\\\\‘—-___?_____}/’,
0 - 1
1
1 LELIC
Perica
Goals received: 2 U

Y =N 7

T T
0/1 0
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1
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0 0
0
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CHANEVSKI
Gradimir 21
3 ‘ 0/1 ' Goals received: 21
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Legend

FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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